Woods Valley & vw®om+ The Hemlock Room presents:

Live Music - Every Week:

Winter Music Line-up for 2024/2025
Revised: March 22, 2025

Nov 30" - Saturday - 4to 7pm Hali Past Dead

Dec 1°- Sunday - 2 to 5pm Isaac French Trio

Dec 7" - Saturday - 12to 3pm Adam Brooks

Dec 8" - Sunday -2 to 5pm Seth Owen Becker
Dec 14" - Saturday - 1to 4pm Summit Park Rangers
Dec 15" - Sunday - 2 to 5pm Stage Road

Dec 18" - Wednesday - 6 to 9pm Michael Lashomh
Dec 19" - Thursday -6 to 9pm Jason Schnitt

Dec 20" - Friday -6 to 9pm Anthony Consiglio
Dec 21* - Saturday - 1to 4pm Plane Jane

Dec 22" - Sunday - 2 to Spm The Dovetones

Dec 23" - Monday —1to 4pm Ryan Matter

Dec 24" - Tuesday - 1to 4pm Ed Hildreth

Dec 26" - Thursday -1to 4pm Brian Mulkerne w/ Geo Deveny & John Hanzel
Dec 26" - Thursday - 6 to 9pm PsychoMetrics

Dec 27" - Friday-1to 4pm Max Scialdone

Dec 27" - Friday - 6 to 9pm Jim Syn

Dec 28" - Saturday - 1to 4pm Ernie & The Band

Dec 28" - Saturday - 6 to 9pm Los Blancos

Dec 29" - Sunday -2 to 5pm Les Brers



Dec 30" -Monday-1to4pm
Dec 31*'-Tuesday —1to 4pm
Jan 1* - Wednesday - 1to 4pm
Jan 1*'- Wednesday - 6 to 9pm
Jan 2" -Thursday - 1to 4pm
Jan 2" -Thursday - 6 to 9pm
Jan 3" - Friday-1to 4pm

Jan 3" - Friday - 6 to 9pm
Jan4" - Saturday - 1to 4pm
Jan 4" - Saturday - 6 to 9pm
Jan 5" - Sunday - 2 to 5pm

Jan 8" - Wednesday - 6 to 9pm
Jan 9" - Thursday -6 to 9pm
Jan 10" - Friday - 6 to 9pm

Jan 11" - Saturday - 1to 4pm
Jan 11" - Saturday - 7to 10pm
Jan 12" - Sunday -2 to 5pm

Jan 15" - Wednesday - 6 to 9pm
Jan 16" - Thursday - 6 to 9pm
Jan 17" - Friday - 6 to 9pm

Jan 18" - Saturday - 1to 4pm
Jan 18" - Saturday - 6 to 9pm
Jan 19" - Sunday -2 to 5pm

Jan 20" - Monday - 1to 4pm

Jan 22" - Wednesday - 6 to 9pm
Jan 23" - Thursday - 6 to 9pm
Jan 24" - Friday - 6 to 9pm

Jan 25" - Saturday - 1to 4pm
Jan 25" - Saturday - 6 to 9pm
Jan 26" - Sunday -2 to 5pm

K-Dogg Acoustic

Max Scialdone
PsychoMetrics
PsychoMetrics

Colin Aherdeen & John Kelsey
Adam Brooks

Ted Grey

Theodore the Grey All Stars
Mark Nanni

Quantum Cosmic

Tops of Trees

Isaac French

Nash Rohb

Loco Brothers

Before August

Caution (Fireworks at 8:30pm)
WHAT?

Hayden Mac

Harvey Fonda

Half Past Dead

Half Past Dead

Elephant Back

Uncle Charlie & The Meathalls

Max Scialdone

Mark Nanni

Chad Plantz

Adam Brooks & Mike Vincitore
The Fahulous Mojos

Ted Grey

Dovetones



Jan 29" - Wednesday - 6 to 9pm
Jan 30" - Thursday - 6 to 9pm
Jan 31 -Friday-6to 9pm

Feh 1 - Saturday - 1to 4pm

Feh 1 - Saturday - 6 to 9pm

Feh 2" - Sunday -2 to Spm

Feh 5" - Wednesday - 6 to 9pm
Feh 6" - Thursday - 6 to 9pm
Feh 7" - Friday - 6 to 9pm

Feh 8" - Saturday - 1to 4pm
Feh 8" - Saturday - 6 to 9pm

Feh 9" — SuperBowl Sunday—1t0 4pm

Feb 12" - Wednesday - 6 to 9pm
Feh 13" - Thursday - 6 to 9pm
Feh 14" - Friday - 6 to 9pm

Feh 15" - Saturday —1to 4pm
Feh 15" - Saturday - 6 to 9pm
Feh 16" - Sunday -2 to 5pm

Feh 17" - Monday - 1to 4pm

Feh 18" - Tuesday-1to 4pm
Feh 19" - Wednesday—1to 4pm
Feh 20" - Thursday—-1to 4pm
Feh 20" - Thursday - 6 to 9pm
Feb 21* - Friday -1to 4pm

Feh 21 - Friday - 6 to 9pm

Feh 22" - Saturday —1to 4pm
Feh 22" - Saturday - 6 to 9pm
Feh 23" - Sunday - 3 to 6pm

Eric Coleman

Nash Robb

Mark Nanni

Tops of Trees

Elephant Back

Mike Powell & The Echo Sound

John Kelsey & Ed Hildreth
Harvey Fonda

Morris & The HepCats
Seth Owen Becker

Jason Schhitt

J & the Tie Dyers

Josh West

Isaac French - solo
Colin Aberdeen
Los Blancos

Seth & Nash
PsychoMetrics

Summit Park Rangers

Steve Quenneville & Dave Liddy
Mark Nanni

Ed Hildreth

John Kelsey & Ed Hildreth
Emma Jude

Adam Brooks

Uncle Charlie & The Meathalls
Em & Sean

Dovetones



Feh 26" - Wednesday - 6 to 9pm
Feb 21" - Thursday -6 to 9pm
Feh 28" - Friday - 6 to 9pm

Mar 1= - Saturday - 1to 4pm

Mar 1 - Saturday - 6 to 9pm
Mar 2" - Sunday - 2 to S5pm

Mar 5" - Wednesday - 6 to 9pm
Mar 6" - Thursday -6 to 9pm
Mar 7" - Friday - 6 to 9pm

Mar 8" - Saturday - 1to 4pm
Mar 8" - Saturday - 6 to 9pm
Mar 9" - Sunday -2 to 5pm

Mar 12" - Wednesday - 6 to 9pm
Mar 13" - Thursday - 6 to 9pm
Mar 14" - Friday - 6 to 9pm

Mar 15" - Saturday - 1to 4pm
Mar 15" - Saturday - 6 to 9pm
Mar 16" - Sunday - 3 to 6pm

Mar 22" - Saturday -4 to 7pm
Mar 23" - Sunday - 3 to 6pm

Mar 29" - Saturday -4to 7pm
Mar 30 - Sunday - 3 to 6pm

April 5" - Saturday -4 to 7pm
April 6" - Sunday-4to7pm

Adam Brooks
Ed Hildreth
Los Blancos
Half Past Dead
Mayhe Sunday
Stage Road

Mark Nanni

Max Scialdone
Jason Schnitt

The Fahulous Mojos
Seth Owen Becker
Micro Raisinhead

Ted Grey

Nash Robb

Only Us

J & the Tie Dyers

Adam Brooks & Mike Vincitore
Gaution!

Seth & Nash
Joshua West Band

Wllal ? (show #102 for the season)

Please Note — Woods Fest 6 is scheduled to happen in August 2025



